

On page 2, line 23, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "a separate " and insert "separate "

On page 2, line 24, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete "act" and insert "acts"

On page 2, line 24, of the Senate Engrossed bill, after "of " delete "a "

On page 2, line 24, of the Senate Engrossed bill, delete " episode" and insert " episodes, three or more times"